
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erek Lira Liberal High School 210.4 255.0 10

2 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 245.0 8

3 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.2 245.0 6

4 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 217.0 240.0 4

5 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 215.0 2

6 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 185.0 1

7 Andrew  Schultz Cunningham High School 201.0 175.0 0

8 Antonio Torres Larned High School 220.0 175.0 0

9 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 135.0 0

10 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 120.0 0

11 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 210.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.2 430.0 10

2 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 390.0 8

3 Erek Lira Liberal High School 210.4 375.0 6

4 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 217.0 350.0 4

5 Antonio Torres Larned High School 220.0 305.0 2

6 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 300.0 1

7 Andrew  Schultz Cunningham High School 201.0 280.0 0

8 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 245.0 0

9 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 225.0 0

10 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 210.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.2 280.0 10

2 Erek Lira Liberal High School 210.4 225.0 8

3 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 225.0 6

4 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 217.0 210.0 4

5 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 195.0 2

6 Andrew  Schultz Cunningham High School 201.0 180.0 1

7 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 180.0 0

8 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 150.0 0

9 Antonio Torres Larned High School 220.0 135.0 0

10 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 0 0

11 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 210.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.2 955.0 10

2 Erek Lira Liberal High School 210.4 855.0 8

3 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.3 830.0 6

4 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 217.0 800.0 4

5 Rick King Cunningham High School 202.0 740.0 2

6 Andrew  Schultz Cunningham High School 201.0 635.0 1

7 Antonio Torres Larned High School 220.0 615.0 0

8 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 610.0 0

9 Tyler Crider Lyons High School 210.0 510.0 0

10 Gavin Collins Larned High School 207.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 210.0 0 0


